
MSA at GMU Community Resources 
Campus Resources: 

Incident Report Link https://studentconduct.gmu.edu/contact-us/reporting-an-incident/incident-reporting
-form/ 

Violence Awareness and 
Prevention Report Link 

https://stopviolence.gmu.edu/concern/report/  

CAPS Mental Health Services 
for GMU Students 

https://caps.gmu.edu/ 

MSA Student Wellness Form https://forms.gle/JT5PeDnrdsdTDGVS7 

On-Campus Non-Emergency 
Number (safety escort) 

(703) 993-2810 

 
Additional Resources: 

AMAC Community Safety Tips https://www.amactn.org/community-safety  

American Muslim Advisory Council Threat + Incident Reporting 
Form 

https://www.amactn.org/report-an-incident  

Arab American Anti-Discrimination Committee: Report An Incident 
Link 

https://adc.org/legal-policy/get-assistance/#scroll  

CAIR Know Your Rights Guide  https://www.cair.com/know-your-rights/  

Project Taqwa Curated List of Muslim Counselors https://shorturl.at/hIPUV  

ADAMS Center Counseling Services Suheir Kafri, ADAMS social worker suheir.kafri@adamscenter.org and  
Sohaira Sultan, Life Coach. sohaira.sultan@adamscenter.org 

Dar al-Hijrah Counseling Service Imam Farhan: https://calendly.com/imamfarhan 
Sheikh Shaker: https://hijrah.org/make-an-appointment/ 
Sister Shahin: https://calendly.com/shahin_hijrah 

Ruh Care (The world’s largest Muslim therapist platform)  https://www.ruhcare.com/ 

Maristan Muslim Mental Health Resources https://maristan.org/resources  

Mental Health Guidebook https://maristan.org/  

Emergency Relief for Gaza https://shorturl.at/hACG0 

Essay on reliance on Allah during times of hardship https://yaqeeninstitute.org/read/paper/in-hardship-and-in-ease-how-
to-rely-on-god 
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